Pot and polish fiber optic connectors
meet TIA/EIA 568-B.3 requirements, are
TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 (SC and ST and :
TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 (LC) compliant > e
and are field terminable. The fibers
terminate in ceramic ferrules with
non-optical disconnect functionality.
Anaerobic adhesive is recommended
for termination.

NetKey® SC Pot and Polish
Connectors with Zirconia
Ceramic Ferrule

technical information - black boot: = NKFSCMBL
SC Connector - ST Connector - LC Connector -
Pot and Polish Pot and Polish Pot and Polish
Standards TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10
requirements: compliant compliant compliant
Exceeds TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements =
NetKey® ST Pot and Polish
Fiber 62.5/125pm OM1, 50/125pum OM2, 10Gig™ 50/125pm laser optimized Connectors with Zirconia
compatibility: OM3/OM4 and 9/125um OS1/0S2 Ceramic Ferrule
Jacketed 3.0mm jacketed cable or 900um buffered fiber | 1.6mm-2.0mm jacketed cable
cable size: or 900um buffered fiber
Insertion .1dB average .15dB typical .1dB average
loss: (multimode), (multimode), 0.20dB (multimode and singlemode)
.15dB (singlemode) typical (singlemode)

Return loss:  >20dB (multimode), >40dB (singlemode)

NetKey® LC Pot and Polish
Connectors with Zirconia
Ceramic Ferrule

key features and benefits 62.5/125um mm
simplex —
SC Connector — ST Connector - LC Connector — white boot: NKFLCSMWH
Pot and Polish Pot and Polish Pot and Polish 50/125um mm
simplex —
Ceramic Provides the highest durability for repeated matings b,agf boot: NKFLCSMBL
ferrule 50/125um
Non-optical ~ Maintains data transmission under tensile loads (SC and LC versions only) OM3/0M4 mm
disconnect simplex ~
aqua boot: NKFLCSMAQ
Robust Enhances network reliability; exceeds requirements of TIA/EIA-568-B.3 S!'nglemode
design simplex —
white boot: NKFLCSSWH
Termination Tooling
110V
termination Kkit: FIELDKIT
230V
i i termination Kit: FIELDKIT-G
app lications Refurbishment kit: FIELDKITRFB
Singlemode Connectors Also Require
e Telecommunication rooms, LANs, public e Multimode connectors provide easy to 1um diamond film: FPF1-V
networks and fiber-to-the-desk applications terminate and low cost fiber-to-the-desk H — :
. . o Polishing cloth: ~ FPCL-Q
* Equipment cross-connects or interconnects applications Polishing slurry: FPSL
in backbone, horizontal and work area * Singlemode connectors provide added 9 - Y
applications for high speed data transmissions bandwidth capacity for complete SC Duplex Clip

data transmissions SC duplex clip: ~ NKFSCCLIP

LC Lock-In Duplex Clip

LC lock-in
duplex clip: FLCCLIW-X
LC duplex clip: NKFLCCLIP
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ST Connectors
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LC Connectors
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boot
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Dimensions are in inches. [Dimensions in brackets are metric].
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cs-japan@panduit.com  cs-la@panduit.com
Phone: 81.3.6863.6000  Phone: 52.33.3777.6000

PANDUIT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
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cs-ap@panduit.com

Phone: 65.6305.7575
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cs-cdn@panduit.com
Phone: 800.777.3300
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For a copy of Panduit product warranties, log on to www.panduit.com/warranty
For more information

Visit us at www.panduit.com

Contact Customer Service by email: cs@panduit.com
or by phone: 800-777-3300 and reference NKDS18
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© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinckon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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